Schuylerville
Boys 7th Basketball
2019 - 2020

e Michael Letzring
Players (10)

NAME

Matthew Delessio
Chase Delisle
Nolan Doherty
Benjamin Gulick
David Hockford
Michael Marshall lll
Joshua Merrill
Austin Mosher
Lucas Reilly
Alexander Renner

GRADE
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org
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